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May 10, 2025 

PROFICIENCY AWARDS ACHIEVERS  

February 2012 Examinations to April 2025 Examinations  
 

GOLD MEDALIST 

Name  Reg. #  Roll # Award  Centre Subject Part Session/ Examinations 

ARSLAN TARIQ 20100635 5064 BILLIMORIA ISLAMABAD AFAA Stage-4 New Fall (E) 2011, April 2012 

KOKAB RIZWAN 20100622 5054 
MIAN MUMTAZ 
ABDULLAH 

ISLAMABAD CLSP Stage-4 New Fall (E) 2011, April 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 3521 BILLIMORIA KARACHI AFAA Stage-4 Spring (August) 2012  

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 3521 
MIAN MUMTAZ 
ABDULLAH 

KARACHI CLSP Stage-4 Spring (August) 2012  

TUFAIL UR REHMAN 20111039 4377 BILLIMORIA ISLAMABAD AFACR Stage-5 Fall 2013 (Feb14) 

IFRAH JAMIL  20122638 5474 D. R. PATTON ISLAMABAD IAPM SEM-6 Spring (August) 2014 

ASJAD UR REHMAN 20122805 2630 
MIAN MUMTAZ 
ABDULLAH 

KARACHI CLSP SEM-4 Spring (August) 2014 

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 6157 K.R.B LAHORE AA PL Fall 2016 (Feb 2017) 

 
 

SPECIAL CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 

Name  Reg. #  Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

SYEDA SANA BATOOL 20110748 Stage-2 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APRIL 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN  20110618 Stage-3 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APRIL 2012 

ARSALAN TARIQ 20100635 Stage-4 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APRIL 2012 

AZHAR ALI 20120129 Stage-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

JAWEED HASSAN  20110047 Stage-2 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS  20110787 Stage-3 ISLAMABAD SPRING (AUG) 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN  20110618 Stage-4 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

KHURSHEED AHMAD 20100596 Stage-5 MULTAN SPRING (AUG) 2012 

FARIHA KHAN 20122810 SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2012 (FEB 2013) 

SYED QASIM ALI 20123000 SEM-1 LAHORE SPRING 2013 

ASJAD UR REHMAN 20122805 SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING 2013 

SYEDA SOBIA INAM  20132672 SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB 2014) 

SYED QASIM ALI  20123000 SEM-2 LAHORE FALL 2013 (FEB 2014) 

FARIHA KHAN 20122810 SEM-3 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB 2014) 

SHAMITA IMRAN 20132451 SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

SYED USMAN AHMED 20124259 SEM-3 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 
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SPECIAL CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 

Name  Reg. #  Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

MAHNOOR  LATIF 20141044 SEM-1 ISLAMABAD FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

RIZWANA 20140124 SEM-2 KARACHI  FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

SANA 20132382 SEM-3 KARACHI  FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

ILMA MUSHTAQ 20124057 SEM-4 KARACHI  FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

UMMUL BANEEN 20142303 SEM-1 KARACHI  SPRING 2015  

MAHNOOR LATIF 20141044 SEM-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING 2015  

MUSTAFA AHMAD JAMAL 20151150 SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2015  

MAIMOONA ALI 20142243 SEM-2 KARACHI FALL 2015  

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 SEM-3 LAHORE  FALL 2015  

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 20150224 SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING 2016  

DANIYAL 20150660 SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING 2016  

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 SEM-4 LAHORE  SPRING 2016  

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZIA 20180963 OL1 KARACHI  CBE, MARCH 2019 

SHEIKH ABDUL RAFAY 20171386 OL2 KARACHI  CBE, MARCH 2019 

FARRUKH AFTAB 20181004 ML1 MULTAN CBE, MARCH 2019 

HUMAYUN SOHAIL 20182347 OL1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

ALIZEH ARSLAN 20180227 OL2 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

UMAR FAROOQ 20181470 ML1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

KINZA GULAB 20141478 Practical Module-1 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

MAHNOOR SHAHID 20141788 Practical Module-2 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

DANISH ISRAR ABBASI 20150865 Practical Module-2 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 OL1 LAHORE CBE, DECEMBER 2019 

HARIS KHAN 20150038 Practical Module-2 PESHAWAR PME-02, Feb 2020 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUKH RANA 20180166 M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TARIQ 20192358 O-LEVEL-1 FAISALABAD OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 O-LEVEL-2 LAHORE OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

AREEL ZAHID 20180168 M-LEVEL-2 LAHORE OCT 2020 (ML2 TO SL2) 

MARIYAM KHAN 20191726 O-LEVEL-1 KARACHI FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 M-LEVEL-1 LAHORE FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD IQBAL 20200228 M-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

HAFIZ ZEESHAN AYYAZ 20200803 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN APR 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MUBASHIR ARIF 20202330 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 
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Name  Reg. #  Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

MUHAMMAD MUNIR 20180936 O-LEVEL-2 KARACHI AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 M-LEVEL-2 LAHORE AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

WANIA NAEEM 20201016 O-LEVEL-2 KARACHI OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416 M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 M-LEVEL-2 MULTAN OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

AYESHA IRFAN 20201811 O-LEVEL-2 LAHORE DEC 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

BUSHRA MEHMOOD 20211626 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

RAZA ZAFAR 20210574 M-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 S-LEVEL-1 LAHORE FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MANAHIL ZEESHAN 20210723 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN APR 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

HAFIZ ZEESHAN AYYAZ 20200803 M-LEVEL-1 MULTAN APR 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416 M-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD APR 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF SAMMA 20211508 O-LEVEL-1 KARACHI JUN 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

NIDA NASEEB ABBASI 20213781 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

HAFSA WAHAB 20211465 O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ NAWAZ 20202397 M-LEVEL-1 MULTAN AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ANEESA SALEEM 20202984 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MANAHIL ZEESHAN 20210723 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUBASHIR ARIF 20202330 M-LEVEL-1 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416 S-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

SADAIN MEHMOOD KHAN 
TAREEN 

20220679 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF SAMMA 20211508 O-LEVEL-2 KARACHI DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MAH MUBEEN 20221014 O-LEVEL-1 FAISALABAD FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

AMNA JAVAID 20213927 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN ASGHAR 20210890 M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 M-LEVEL-2 MULTAN FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ARMGHAN KHALID 20190774 PCT LEVEL-2 LAHORE PCTME-MAR-2023 

ABDUL RAFAY SHEIKH 20221183 O-LEVEL-1 KARACHI APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SANFIA SYED 20210453 M-LEVEL-1 HYDERABAD APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMZA 
MANSOOR 

20221170 S-LEVEL-1 KARACHI APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIYAM RIAZ 20222252 O-LEVEL-1 LAHORE JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SADAIN MEHMOOD KHAN 
TAREEN 

20220679 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 
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SHAHZAIB  ALI 20221745 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SABA HASSAN 20221194 O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF SAMMA 20211508 M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 PCT LEVEL-2 MULTAN PCTME-JUL-2023 

MUHAMMAD BADAR 
SHAHBAZ 

20222855 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN BASHIR 20223070 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

RABIYA ARIF 20220669 O-LEVEL-2 LAHORE DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD RAFAY 20201125 M-LEVEL-1 LAHORE DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ABDUL QAYYUM 20230770 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

SHAHZEEN AZIZ 20221305 O-LEVEL-2 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIA AZIZ 20212226 M-LEVEL-1 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 PCT LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD  PCTME-MAR-2024 

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA KAMAL 
PASHA 

20223096 O-LEVEL-1 LAHORE APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR 
SHAHBAZ 

20222855 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN ASGHAR 20210890 S-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD  APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZA FAYAZ 20231864 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

ABDUL QAYYUM 20230770 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

RABIYA ARIF 20220669 M-LEVEL-1 LAHORE JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

HAFIZ ZEESHAN AYYAZ 20200803  PCT LEVEL-1 MULTAN PCTME-JUL-2024 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416  PCT LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD  PCTME-JUL-2024 

AMAN CHANGEZ 20231316  O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD  AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142  M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD  AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI 
KHAN 

20233285 O-LEVEL-1 KARACHI OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

SYED MUHAMMAD 
SHAHWEER ALAM 

20231099 O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD  OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

NIMRA QAYYUM 20223603 M-LEVEL-1 MULTAN OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 20240100 M-LEVEL-2 
OUTSIDE 
PAKISTAN 

OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

NIDA NASEEB ABBASI 20213781 S-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 PCT LEVEL-1 MULTAN PCTME-NOV-2024 

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHID 20240133 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZA FAYAZ 20231864 O-LEVEL-2 ISLAMABAD DEC 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN 20241621 O-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD FEB 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

TALHA ARSHAD 20241947 O-LEVEL-1 MULTAN APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 
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Name  Reg. #  Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR 20233016 O-LEVEL-2 MULTAN APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

SYED MUHAMMAD 
SHAHWEER ALAM 

20231099 M-LEVEL-1 ISLAMABAD APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR 
SHAHBAZ 

20222855 M-LEVEL-2 MULTAN APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 

Name  Reg. #  Subject Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

SAMIULLAH 20111095 FFA Stage-1 FAISALABAD NF(N) 2011, FEB 2012 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID AZEEM  20111124 B. ENG Stage-1 FAISALABAD NF(N) 2011, FEB 2012 

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 20111215 B. ECO Stage-1 LAHORE NF(N) 2011, FEB 2012 

ZARA MEHMOOD 20110635 BMS Stage-2 ISLAMABAD NF(N) 2011, FEB 2012 

SYEDA SANA BATOOL 20110748 MM Stage-2 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

SYEDA SANA BATOOL 20110748 BMS Stage-2 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

SYEDA SANA BATOOL 20110748 IIT Stage-2 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 CMAPA Stage-3 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 PCS Stage-3 KARACHI NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

IRFAN AZIZ 20100879 FA Stage-3 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

IRFAN AZIZ 20100879 BT Stage-3 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

ARSALAN TARIQ 20100635 AFAA Stage-4 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

KOKAB RIZWAN 20100622 CLSP Stage-4 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

MUDASSAR IQBAL 20091360 ISITA Stage-6 ISLAMABAD NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL 20091879 FR Stage-5 LAHORE NF(E) 2011, APR 2012 

AZHAR ALI 20120129 FFA Stage-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

AZHAR ALI 20120129 B. LAW Stage-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

KANWAL NASIR 20120080 B. ENG Stage-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

JAWEED HASSAN 20110047 FCMA Stage-2 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

JAWEED HASSAN 20110047 MM Stage-2 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

HIRA ALI 20111525 FA Stage-3 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

SYEDA SANA BATOOL 20110748 CMAPA Stage-3 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 AFAA Stage-4 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

FAHEEM HASSAN 20110618 CLSP Stage-4 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

REHMAN SADIQ 20111072 IM Stage-4 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

MUNIR SHAHZAD 20100394 ISITA Stage-6 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2012 

MARIAM ISRAR 20110860 IIT Stage-2 LAHORE SPRING (AUG) 2012 
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KASHIF IBRAR 20111000 BMS Stage-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING (AUG) 2012 

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE 20110684 PCS Stage-3 ISLAMABAD SPRING (AUG) 2012 

KHURSHEED AHMAD 20100596 FR Stage-5 MULTAN SPRING (AUG) 2012 

KHURSHEED AHMAD 20100596 MADM Stage-5 MULTAN SPRING (AUG) 2012 

YAMNA NASIM 20121458 FFA SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2012 (FEB13) 

FARIHA KHAN 20122810 B.ECO SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2012 (FEB13) 

SYEDA TAHEERA HIJAB RIZVI 20121757 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2012 (FEB13) 

HIRA NAZIR 20120911 EM SEM-3 FAISALABAD FALL 2012 (FEB13) 

SYED QASIM ALI 20123000 FFA SEM-1 LAHORE SPRING 2013 

SYED QASIM ALI 20123000 BE SEM-1 LAHORE SPRING 2013 

UROOJ ALI 20130189 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI SPRING 2013 

RAHIMA KHAWAR MALIK 20120372 BMSI SEM-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING 2013 

ASJAD UR REHMAN 20122805 CLPE SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING 2013 

TAYYABA SAEED 20122606 ISITA SEM-3 LAHORE SPRING 2013 

BILAL AHMED 20132305 FFA SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

SYEDA SOBIA INAM 20132672 BE SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

SANA  20132382 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

SOHAIB IMTIAZ 20123341 CA SEM-2 ISLAMABAD FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

SYED QASIM ALI 20123000 BMSI SEM-2 LAHORE FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

SYED USMAN AHMED 20124259 CLPE SEM-2 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

ASJAD UR REHMAN 20122805 FA SEM-3 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

IQRA JAMIL 20120919 EM SEM-3 FAISALABAD FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

FARIHA KHAN 20122810 ISITA SEM-3 KARACHI FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

TUFAIL UR REHMAN 20111039 AFACR SEM-5 ISLAMABAD FALL 2013 (FEB14) 

ABDUL KABIR 20140039 B.ECO SEM-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

FARRUKH HUSSAIN 20133807 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

HARMAIN RASHEED 20132498 BMSI SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

ILMA MUSHTAQ 20124057 FA SEM-3 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

SYED USMAN AHMED 20124259 EM SEM-3 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

SUNDUS NAZ 20123319 ISITA SEM-3 ISLAMABAD SPRING (AUG) 2014 

ASJAD UR REHMAN 20122805 CLSP SEM-4 KARACHI SPRING (AUG) 2014 

IFRAH JAMIL 20122638 IAPM SEM-6 ISLAMABAD SPRING (AUG) 2014 

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 FFA  SEM-1 LAHORE FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

MAHNOOR  LATIF 20141044 B.ECO SEM-1 ISLAMABAD FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

AYESHA SHAKEEL 20142053 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  
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Name  Reg. #  Subject Part Centre Session/ Examinations 

RIZWANA 20140124 CLPE SEM-2 KARACHI FALL 2014 (MARCH 2015)  

KIRAN KHOSO 20142961 BCRW SEM-1 KARACHI SPRING 2015  

MAHNOOR LATIF 20141044 FCMA SEM-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING 2015  

MAHNOOR LATIF 20141044 BMSI SEM-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING 2015  

MAHNOOR LATIF 20141044 CLPE SEM-2 ISLAMABAD SPRING 2015  

MAIMOONA ALI 20142243 BMSI SEM-2 KARACHI FALL 2015 (FEB 2016) 

DANIYAL 20150660 BMSI SEM-2 KARACHI SPRING 2016  

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 MA SEM-4 LAHORE  SPRING 2016  

MAHNOOR LATIF 20141044 BT SEM-4 ISLAMABAD  SPRING 2016  

AQSA ISRAR 20141449 AA PL LAHORE  FALL 2016  (FEB 2017) 

ADNAN ZAFAR 20181500 FFA OL1 KARACHI CBE, MARCH 2019 

SHEIKH ABDUL RAFAY 20171386 BMSI OL2 KARACHI CBE, MARCH 2019 

FARRUKH AFTAB 20181004 FCMA ML1 MULTAN CBE, MARCH 2019 

HUMAYUN SOHAIL 20182347 FFA OL1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

TOOBA KHAN 20182362 BE OL1 HYDERABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

MUBEEN RAZZAQ 20181688 BCRW OL1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

HUMAYUN SOHAIL 20182347 BCRW OL1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

HASEEB ALI AKBAR 20170228 FM OL2 LAHORE CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

MUHAMMAD HARIS NIZAMI 20181291 BMSI OL2 KARACHI CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

AREEL ZAHID 20180168 BMSI OL2 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

ABIR SABIL ALI KHAN GHOURI 20180182 BMSI OL2 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

SHAHRYAR ARIF 20180660 BMSI OL2 HYDERABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

ALIZEH ARSLAN 20180227 CL OL2 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

NEHAL HUSSAIN 20181775 FCMA ML1 KARACHI CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

SINDHU 20171981 EM ML1 KARACHI CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

UMAR FAROOQ 20181470 MIS ML1 ISLAMABAD CBE, SEPTEMBER 2019 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR 20170553 ERP.S&AP PM1 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

MUHAMMAD ARIF KAMAL 20150663 MR_ITOT PM1 KARACHI PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

KINZA GULAB 20141478 BO PM1 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

NAQEEB UR REHMAN 20152029 PT PM2 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR 20170553 CS PM2 ISLAMABAD PME-1, OCT 2019 [PCTP] 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 FFA OL1 LAHORE  CBE, DECEMBER 2019 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 BE OL1 LAHORE  CBE, DECEMBER 2019 

SYEDA NIDA HUSSAIN 20190471 FCMA ML1 KARACHI  CBE, DECEMBER 2019 

HARIS KHAN 20150038 PT PM2 PESHAWAR PME-02_FEB2020 



 

Institute of Cost and Management Accountants of Pakistan 

 

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT  

Page 8 of 11 
 

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT 
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KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 FFA OL 1 MULTAN CBE JUNE 2020 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 B.ECO OL 1 ISLAMABAD CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER SHAHZAD  20191542 BCRW OL 1 ISLAMABAD CBE JUNE 2020 

ABDUL HASEEB 20182032 CL OL 2 KARACHI CBE JUNE 2020 

ABIR SABIL ALI KHAN GHOURI 20180182 FCMA ML 1 ISLAMABAD CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUKH RANA 20180166 EM ML 1 ISLAMABAD CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD ANAS ZAFAR 20190551 EM ML 1 LAHORE CBE JUNE 2020 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TARIQ 20192358 FFA OL 1 FAISALABAD OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TARIQ 20192358 B.ECO OL 1 FAISALABAD OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

FIZA ALI TARIQ 20191375 BCRW OL 1 LAHORE OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 FM OL 2 LAHORE OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 BMSI OL 2 LAHORE OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

AMNA SADAQAT 20190596 CL OL 2 FAISALABAD OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

LAIBA JAMAL 20181370 EM ML 1 KARACHI OCT 2020 (OL1 TO ML1) 

AREEL ZAHID 20180168 FA&CR ML 2 LAHORE OCT 2020 (ML2 TO SL2) 

HASSAAN AHMED 20160283 FMMR PCTL-1 LAHORE PCTME DEC-2020 

OSAMA TARIQ 20160324 PAT PCTL-2 ISLAMABAD PCTME DEC-2020 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 FM OL 2 ISLAMABAD FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

AZWER YASEEN 20191316 CL OL 2 LAHORE FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 EM ML 1 LAHORE FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD BUKHARI 20190928 MIS ML 1 FAISALABAD FEB 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

HASSAAN AHMAD 20160283 C S PCTL-2 LAHORE PCTME-MAR2021 

FATIMA SHAHID 20200094 BCRW OL1 LAHORE APR 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

ABDUL SUBHAN 20200900 AMA ML2 FAISALABAD APR 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MUBASHIR ARIF 20202330 FFA OL1 MULTAN AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

GARI KHAN 20201827 FCMA ML1 LAHORE AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 FACR ML2 LAHORE AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 AMA ML2 LAHORE AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 CGBLE ML2 LAHORE AUG 2021 (OL1 TO SL2) 

MARYAM FAHIM 20200513 FM OL-2 KARACHI OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

AREESHA RIAZ 20201182 BMSI OL-2 KARACHI OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416 MIS ML-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 AMA ML-2 MULTAN OCT 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZAN HANIF 20151163 PAT PCTL-2 KARACHI PCTME-NOV-2021 

FAIZAN HANIF 20151163 CS PCTL-2 KARACHI PCTME-NOV-2021 

AYESHA IRFAN 20201811 FM OL-2 LAHORE DEC 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ NAWAZ 20202397 BMSI OL-2 MULTAN DEC 2021 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD MUKURRUM 20210756 BECO OL-1 LAHORE FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 BMSI OL-2 MULTAN FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUBASHIR ARIF 20202330 CL OL-2 MULTAN FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 
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RIMSHA ZAHID 20200442 EM ML-1 LAHORE FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

RAZA ZAFAR 20210574 CGBLE ML-2 ISLAMABAD FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 BT SL-1 LAHORE FEB 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TARIQ 20192358 CGBLE ML-2 FAISALABAD APR 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 AFACR SL-1 MULTAN APR 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF SAMMA 20211508 FFA OL-1 KARACHI JUN 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIA AZIZ 20212226 BECO OL-1 KARACHI JUN 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 20210513 BCRW OL-1 LAHORE JUN 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

NIDA NASEEB ABBASI 20213781 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

USAMA HANIF 20213749 BECO OL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

DANISH ALI 20213468 FM OL-2 KARACHI AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

AYESHA KHAMID 20211647 BMSI OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ NAWAZ 20202397 EM ML-1 MULTAN AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ NAWAZ 20202397 MIS ML-1 MULTAN AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

SHARJEEL HASSAN 20202363 AFACR SL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MALIK ABDULLAH 20190814 SMA SL-2 LAHORE AUG 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR SOHAIL 20210701 FM OL-2 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF RASOOL 20210359 CL OL-2 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUBASHIR ARIF 20202330 FCMA ML-1 MULTAN OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ZEESHAN SIKANDAR 20200416 AFACR SL-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MOHAMMAD AJMAL RAZA 20220682 FFA OL-1 MULTAN DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

SADAIN MEHMOOD KHAN 
TAREEN 

20220679 BCRW OL-1 MULTAN DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

SAYED ZAIN-UL-ABDIN SHAH 20212220 BMSI OL-2 KARACHI DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

ASIF SAMMA 20211508 CL OL-2 KARACHI DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 AFACR SL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

BIBI MARYAM 20191160 BT SL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2022 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB RAZA 20221302 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

UMM-E-HABIBA 20221086 BECO OL-1 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MAH MUBEEN 20221014 BCRW OL-1 FAISALABAD  FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 AMA ML-2 MULTAN  FEB 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ARMGHAN KHALID 20190774 PAT PCTL2 LAHORE  PCTME-MAR-2023 

ABDUL RAFAY SHEIKH 20221183 FFA OL-1 KARACHI APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ABDUL RAFAY SHEIKH 20221183 BCRW OL-1 KARACHI APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ARSHAD 20210386 FCMA ML-1 FAISALABAD APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SAMIA KHALIL 20210348 EM ML-1 FAISALABAD APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMZA 
MANSOOR 

20221170 AFACR SL-1 KARACHI APR 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIYAM RIAZ 20222252 FFA OL-1 LAHORE JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MALAIKA SHAHZAD 20221914 BECO OL-1 MULTAN JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 
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MARIYAM RIAZ 20222252 BCRW OL-1 LAHORE JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SADAIN MEHMOOD KHAN 
TAREEN 

20220679 BMSI OL-2 MULTAN JUN 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SHAHZAIB ALI 20221745 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SHAHZAIB ALI 20221745 BECO OL-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

AREEBA ATIQ 20220646 FM OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ABDUL SAMI KHAN 20220631 BMSI OL-2 HYDERABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

SABA HASSAN 20221194 CL OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

OSAMA NAEEM 20172011 FMMR PCTL1 KARACHI PCTME-JUL-2023 

OSAMA NAEEM 20172011 PAT PCTL2 KARACHI PCTME-JUL-2023 

KHUZAIMA NADEEM 20190864 CS PCTL2 MULTAN PCTME-JUL-2023 

MOON ZAHRA 20223604 FFA OL-1 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR SHAHBAZ 20222855 BECO OL-1 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN BASHIR 20223070 FM OL-2 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ALI SHAHZAD 20220871 BMSI OL-2 LAHORE OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

ANAM BATOOL 20222470 CL OL-2 MULTAN OCT 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN 20202699 CS PCTL2 KARACHI PCTME-NOV-2023 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 BECO OL-1 ISLAMABAD DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

TALHA BIN ALI 20230960 BCRW OL-1 MULTAN DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

RABIYA ARIF 20220669 FM OL-2 LAHORE DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

DUA SOHAIL 20221002 CL OL-2 LAHORE DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MAH MUBEEN 20221014 FCMA ML-1 FAISALABAD DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD RAFAY 20201125 EM ML-1 LAHORE  DEC 2023 (OL1-SL2) 

AMAN CHANGEZ 20231316 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN SAJID 20231079 BCRW  OL-1 ISLAMABAD FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

SHAHZEEN AZIZ 20221305 FM  OL-2 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

SHAHZEEN AZIZ 20221305 CLBE OL-2 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIA AZIZ 20212226 FCMA ML-1 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MARIA AZIZ 20212226 EM ML-1 KARACHI FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FABIA NISAR 20220942 MIS  ML-1 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD WASIM 20180631 CS PCTL2 FAISALABAD PCTME-MAR-2024 

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA KAMAL 
PASHA 

20223096 BCRW  OL-1 LAHORE APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR SHAHBAZ 20222855 BMSI OL-2 MULTAN APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR SHAHBAZ 20222855 CLBE OL-2 MULTAN APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN ASGHAR 20210890 AA SL1 ISLAMABAD APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

EMAN ASGHAR 20210890 BT SL1 ISLAMABAD  APR 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZA FAYAZ 20231864 FFA OL-1 ISLAMABAD JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZA FAYAZ 20231864 BCRW OL-1 ISLAMABAD JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 
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ABDUL QAYYUM 20230770 BMSI OL-2 MULTAN JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 20230776 CLBE OL-2 MULTAN JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

RABIYA ARIF 20220669 EM ML-1 LAHORE JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

GHULAM MURTZA 20231586 FACR ML-2 LAHORE JUN 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

TAYYABA 20200720 ERPSPAAAP PCTL1 MULTAN PCTME-JUL-2024 

HAFIZ ZEESHAN AYYAZ 20200803 PABF PCTL1 MULTAN PCTME-JUL-2024 

MAARIJ AHMED 20220817 FM OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

AMAN CHANGEZ 20231316 BMSI OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

AMAN CHANGEZ 20231316 CLBE OL-2 ISLAMABAD AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 FCMA ML-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 EM ML-1 ISLAMABAD AUG 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 20232928 FFA  OL-1 ISLAMABAD OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI KHAN 20233285 BECO OL-1 KARACHI OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI KHAN 20233285 BCRW  OL-1 KARACHI OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

RUTAB YOUSUF 20231930 BMSI  OL-2 KARACHI OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 20231250 CLBE  OL-2 FAISALABAD  OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD BADAR SHAHBAZ 20222855 FCMA ML-1 MULTAN OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

NIMRA QAYYUM 20223603 EM  ML-1 MULTAN OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

ABDUL QAYYUM 20230770 MIS  ML-1 MULTAN OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 20240100 FACR ML-2 
OUTSIDE 
PAKISTAN 

OCT 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

AIMEN IFTIKHAR 20202658 PABF PCTL1 MULTAN PCTME-NOV-2024 

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHID 20240133 FFA  OL-1 ISLAMABAD  DEC 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

FAIZA FAYAZ 20231864 BMSI OL-2 ISLAMABAD  DEC 2024 (OL1-SL2) 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN 20241621 FFA  OL-1 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

ASHIR SALAHUD DIN 20233278 EM ML-1 LAHORE FEB 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

QAISAR SULTAN 20231142 AMA ML-2 ISLAMABAD  FEB 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

TALHA ARSHAD 20241947 BCRW OL-1 MULTAN APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 20232928 FM OL-2 ISLAMABAD APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 20233729 CLBE OL-2 MULTAN APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

RUTAB YOUSUF 20231930 FCMA ML-1 KARACHI APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

SYED MUHAMMAD SHAHWEER 
ALAM 

20231099 EM  ML-1 ISLAMABAD  APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

SYED MUHAMMAD SHAHWEER 
ALAM 

20231099 MIS  ML-1 ISLAMABAD  APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

ZAHIDA PARVEEN 20230682 AMA ML-2 LAHORE APR 2025 (OL1-SL2) 

 

Part name Stage-1 to Stage-6 in 2005 Syllabus  
Part name Semester-1 to Semester-6 (SEM-1 to SEM-6) in 2012 Syllabus  
Part name Fundamental Level, Graduation Level, Professional Level, Chartered level, and Professional Competence Level in 2016 Syllabus  
Part name Operational Level-1 & 2, Managerial Level-1 & 2 Strategic Level-1 & 2, and Practical Corporate Training Level-1 & 2 in Study Scheme 2018 (Updated in 2023) 


